
Company Area of Specialty Attendee (s) City Phone Email DGS #
 AME Associates Soil and material testing Beth Steinberg Oakland (510) 420-8190 beth@appmateng.com no
 C.C. Myers, Inc. Highway and Bridge Construction Jennifer McGowen Rancho Cordova 916-635-9370 jmcgowen@ccmyersinc.com Prime

Bay Area Innovations, Inc William Acton San Jose (508) 439-1159 william.acton@earthlink.net 1080541
Brookwater, Inc Irrigation design Ann Runley San Ramon (925) 855-0417 ann@brookwater.com no

Fleetcare International Jim Stephens San Francisco (415) 558-9878 jstephens@hackneystephens.com 1081320
Fugro West, Inc Geotechnical Bobbie Vahl Oakland (510) 267-4417 bvahl@fugro.com no

Granite Construction Co Grading & Paving Penn Shortes Santa Clara (408) 327-7000 penn.shortes@gcinc.com Prime
Infinity Engineering A&E Afor Ulsanwi Oakland (510) 393-2792 aforallen@hotmail.com no

Josephine's Personnel Services, Inc Personnel services Josephine Hughes San Jose (408) 943-0111 josephine@jps-inc.com 6788
Kiewit Pacific Co General contractor Jeff Walling Concord 925-686-3030 Jeffrey.Walling@kiewit.com no

ODIC Environmental Environmental site assesment Duncan Anderson Santa Cruz 831-454-6288 duncananderson@odicenv.com 43263
PAR Environmental Services, Inc. Jennifer Moore (916) 739-8356 no

R&L Brosamer, Inc. General contractor Amir Mutwakil Walnut Creek (925) 627-1700 amir@brosamer.com Prime
Riedinger Consulting Cont. scheduling and claims analysis Constance Riedinger Sausalito (415) 331-2112 constance@riedingerconsulting.com no

RJ Gordon Construction Civil Lisa LaPoint Pleasant Hill (925) 680-8660 lisa@rjgordonconstruction.com 15141
Saf-r-Gig J. Keith Williams Concord (925) 521-1011 kwilliams@safrdig.com

Silverado Constructors Demolition & bridge removal Joe Carriola Oakland (510) 658-9960 jessica@silveradoconstructors.com no
Small Business Transportation Resource Center Carrolyn Kuboto San Francisco 415.348.6262 carrolyn@uspaacc.com no

Treadwell & Rollo Scott Walker Oakland (510) 874-4500 sawalker@treadwellrollo.com no
Water Components & Building Supply, Inc John Nochols San Rafael (415) 451-1780 john@watercomponents.com no

Wild Signs
Commercial sign shop, large format digital 

printing, vehicle and fleet graphics. Patricia Ward Modesto 209-524-5950 patricia@wild-signs.com no
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